
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 55 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUO FISHING NET SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MASKS 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA 8 GEESE FLYING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STROLL66 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA THREE DIFFERENT COLORS WOMAN SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FUNN 4562 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WHAT HAPPENED WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 02 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 32 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA EAGLE WOMAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF 01 SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHETIME SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 04 WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HURDLES 2532 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CYCLING RACE5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHIPBUILDING SITE SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TUJIABEITONG2 SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ELENA 3325 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 02 SALON E-CERT GOLD

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NASHORN FAMILY 3717 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUTTERFLY SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH MAKI 5453 SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH COCCINELLIDAE 143714 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA DEVIL WOMAN WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 02 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA A MIRRACLE MIRROR SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOLLIPOP SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DUEL SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MIRRORLIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA GOLD WOMAN WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SPACCATA 1188 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CRYING ON HER SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA WHEAT REVERIE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ENTRE ALMENDROS SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CONTROLLED LIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 04 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK AND WHITE WOMAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE BEAR53 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA POR POR WOMAN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FOLLOWER 3 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN WARRIOR IN THE PIT SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA 10 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CYCLING RACE12 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN DRYING PEPPERS SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VOLANDO VOY SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 21 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WALTZ SALON E-CERT HM

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 4 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FOX WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MIZRA 02 SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MANTARENATURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 07 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STROLL65 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA THE KING OF THE FOREST SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC PREDATOR45 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDING AND WOMAN WPU GOLD MEDAL

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JEMUR KAIN SALON E-CERT GOLD

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE CHALLENGE SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH GHJOCU SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DELIGHTED 3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY REFLECTIONBIRDS2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FUNN 4562 SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JI YU CHINA THE FLOWERS BY THE LAKE SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS WOMAN SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ART OF BODY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IMAGINATION WPU GOLD MEDAL

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3220 SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TIME WAS COMING SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FLAMENCA DISTO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI SALON E-CERT HM

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DEATH FLEI NP 9189 SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA35 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LISTEN TO THE SCRIPTURES AND GOHOME WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE26 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN A MERCED DEL TORO SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-8 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL SALON E-CERT HM

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FEEDING 3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNAKESEAMARK SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FORG 11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 61 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND SALON E-CERT HM

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FOXES22 SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA EYE EXPRESSION 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SIMPLE HAPPINESS SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIRROR IMAGE SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRUE LOVE SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 05 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIAO LIUJU CHINA QIFUDERENMEN A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE SHADOW OF XIAGUANG A

JI YU CHINA LEAF A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DEVOUT 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA 06 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-4 A

JI YU CHINA STREET LAMP 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3116 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MOOVING11 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA LUPE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND GUILDFORD CASTLE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHE ETHNIC WOMAN A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOGONGZHU A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET A

XIAO HUA CHINA LET A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 04 A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DODDER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DESERT BEAUTY A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA KIM AND LIGHTING A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DOG 03 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FLYING FLAG BALERINA A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3107 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY REFLECTIONBIRDS2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA WHEAT REVERIE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ENTRE ALMENDROS A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SHENGUICANGJIAO A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALSIBO2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY COLORS36 A

JI YU CHINA THE FLOWERS BY THE LAKE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 06 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 13 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CONTROLLED LIGHT A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNRISE AT DONGJI ISLAND A

WONG YAN CHINA GOLD WOMAN A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS WOMAN A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL6 A

ZHU DONG CHINA TAKE AIM 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SPACCATA 1188 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CRYING ON HER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NAMAZDAN A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BLACK GIRL7 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 10 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WALKING A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS2 A

JI YU CHINA LANTERNS IN THE NIGHT SKY A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI12 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN NORTH OSSETIA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING OF TIMES A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL TRIUNFO DE NOCHE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DEATH FLEI NP 9189 A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIGHT THE SKY A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA35 A

XIAO HUA CHINA MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA 10 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK PRETTY WOMAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE CHURCH RITE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VILLEGUITAS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA UN PROPPER MASK A

WONG YAN CHINA POR POR WOMAN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FOLLOWER 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA REED A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CLEANER 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN WARRIOR IN THE PIT A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PERSIGUIENDO EL AYER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN IN THE TEAHOUSE A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHILDREN WORK A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3220 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BODYLINES 2819 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IMAGINATION A

XIAO HUA CHINA FIREWORKS RAIN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WET FLY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 02 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK AND WHITE WOMAN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE BEAR53 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER MONO 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA COLORFUL SILK DANCE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FLAMENCA DISTO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FISHING A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TIME WAS COMING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA RUNA 5835 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CASTELUL BRAN MONO A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA FIRE DRAGON DANCE 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PEACE! LABOR! MAY! A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA IT S A HARD LIFE FOR AN ARTIST A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XIFUSHIKE A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA RESTAURANT A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SPREMNI BEKEND A

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE26 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA HOMELESS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VOLANDO VOY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-6 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LISTEN TO THE SCRIPTURES AND GOHOME A

ZHU DONG CHINA START WORK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-7 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-5 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CYCLING RACE12 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN A MERCED DEL TORO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ZAHARA DE LOS AZULES A

JI YU CHINA YUELU MOUNTAIN A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-8 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XIANGQIPULAI A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA NONGJIALE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TUJIABEITONG1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE RED PAPER UMBRELLA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 21 A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GOCEKLER A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO6 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN DRYING PEPPERS A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WALTZ A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO7 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EASTER HOLIDAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WAITING FOR THE HOLIDAY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 60 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND A

ZHU DONG CHINA CALL A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC PREDATOR45 A

ZHU DONG CHINA TAKE THE RUNWAY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FOX A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BLUE VENOM A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DISPUTE9 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FEEDING 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA A FROG AND BETTA FISH A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CURLED A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FEEDING 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE KING OF THE FOREST A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FORG 11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND EMERALD DAMSELFLIES COUPLING A

XIAO HUA CHINA WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 61 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 07 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH KRONENKRANICH 1976 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNAKESEAMARK A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA A HERON 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MIZRA 02 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MANTARENATURE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BROWN BIRD 7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20243 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FOXES22 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 36 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STROLL65 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHU DONG CHINA TURN THE HEAD A

ZHU DONG CHINA SYMBIOSIS 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA ROCK ELVES A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ALPINE MEADOW A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



JI YU CHINA THE SUNSET OF THE STADIUM 1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE OLD STREET A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA NANCHANGCHENG A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH GHJOCU A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH EMANUELE BORELLO 9239 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUDDHA IN MAIJISHAN GROTTOES A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANALIZAR A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NADIE ES PROFETA EN SU TIERRA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ICE BREAKER A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY ON BASHANG A

WONG YAN CHINA DOORS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 22 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRUE LOVE A

ZHU DONG CHINA EYE EXPRESSION 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DEL VIENTO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE CHALLENGE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 04 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SIMPLE HAPPINESS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

WONG YAN CHINA ELEPHANT A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH YAN PUI CHEUNG 5517 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH CHABEAUX AMELIE 0674 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 05 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ON THE WAY A

JI YU CHINA THE SUNSET OF THE STADIUM 2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA LAOXI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIRROR IMAGE A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

JI YU CHINA DAILY LIFE OF CATS 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JEMUR KAIN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DELIGHTED 3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CARNIVAL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDING AND WOMAN A

LIU JUAN CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN UNA LEVE DUDA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KING SHIP 7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MOOVING11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA LET A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3116 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LUSHENA BUDDHA IN LONGMEN GROTTOES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY REFLECTIONBIRDS2 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHE ETHNIC WOMAN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-4 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3107 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA DODDER A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 06 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

WONG YAN CHINA FLOWERS WOMAN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ART OF BODY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND GUILDFORD CASTLE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNRISE AT DONGJI ISLAND A

JI YU CHINA LEAF A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NAMAZDAN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DEVOUT 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 13 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA 06 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FLYING FLAG BALERINA A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALSIBO2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 55 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

JI YU CHINA THE FLOWERS BY THE LAKE A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH FUNN 4562 A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE DIFFERENT COLORS WOMAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STROLL66 A

ZHU DONG CHINA TAKE AIM 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA SHEYINGZHANL6 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNSET A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MASKS 01 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA KIM AND LIGHTING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

WONG YAN CHINA 8 GEESE FLYING A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BIRD A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA LUPE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DESERT BEAUTY A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUO FISHING NET A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOGONGZHU A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DOG 03 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRAPECIO CUATRO A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA LANTERNS IN THE NIGHT SKY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN NORTH OSSETIA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING OF TIMES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE CHURCH RITE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA35 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA IMAGINATION A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN FLAMENCA DISTO A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN IN THE TEAHOUSE A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK PRETTY WOMAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VILLEGUITAS A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL TRIUNFO DE NOCHE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER MONO 2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA RUIXUEJIETOU A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA UN PROPPER MASK A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BODYLINES 2819 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PORTRAIT OF MILAN MLADENOVIC A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WALKING A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE A

XIAO HUA CHINA MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI12 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA COLORFUL SILK DANCE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 02 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PHYSIOGNOMY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE TIME WAS COMING A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 10 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

LONG YAN CHINA WENHUAJINSHEQU A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

WONG YAN CHINA EAGLE WOMAN A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLEETING SHADOW A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PERSIGUIENDO EL AYER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA RUNA 5835 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WHAT HAPPENED A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3220 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHETIME A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI14 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WET FLY A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BLACK GIRL7 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF 01 A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 32 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 02 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH DEATH FLEI NP 9189 A

ZHU DONG CHINA REED A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA PINGYAO1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGJING1 A

WONG YAN CHINA DANCING QUEEN A

WONG YAN CHINA THINKING OF CERAMICS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WOODWORKER A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XIANGQIPULAI A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA HYGIENE CITY A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XIFUSHIKE A

ZHU DONG CHINA DESIRE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MEISHUDACAN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PEACE! LABOR! MAY! A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIRE DRAGON DANCE 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LISTEN TO THE SCRIPTURES AND GOHOME A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

ZHU DONG CHINA START WORK A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN A MERCED DEL TORO A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA LIUDONGHETAN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE RED PAPER UMBRELLA A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-8 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-5 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ELENA 3325 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE26 A

JI YU CHINA TEA HOUSES IN THE CITY 2 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA HOMELESS A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO6 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY COLORS55 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TUJIABEITONG2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HURDLES 2532 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GOCEKLER A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CYCLING RACE5 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EASTER HOLIDAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 04 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ZAHARA DE LOS AZULES A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHIPBUILDING SITE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SPREMNI BEKEND A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 4 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-7 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BROWN BIRD 7 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH MAKI 5453 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CURLED A

ZHU DONG CHINA TAKE THE RUNWAY A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 60 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FEEDING 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH KRONENKRANICH 1976 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP 3 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUTTERFLY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 2 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 61 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 36 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DISPUTE9 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20243 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PANTHERA LEO_2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FORG 11 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FOXES22 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA A FROG AND BETTA FISH A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BLUE VENOM A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NASHORN FAMILY 3717 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH COCCINELLIDAE 143714 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 02 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FEEDING 3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA A HERON 3 A

ZHU DONG CHINA CALL A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNAKESEAMARK A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND EMERALD DAMSELFLIES COUPLING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN QIANXUN CHINA LAOXI A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA ROCK ELVES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA NANCHANGCHENG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ALPINE MEADOW A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ON THE WAY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOLLIPOP A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH EMANUELE BORELLO 9239 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANALIZAR A

JI YU CHINA THE SUNSET OF THE STADIUM 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA ELEPHANT A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH CHABEAUX AMELIE 0674 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ICE BREAKER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CARNIVAL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLYING SILK DANCE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 05 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY ON BASHANG A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE OLD STREET A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DUEL A

ZHU DONG CHINA EYE EXPRESSION 2 A

JI YU CHINA DAILY LIFE OF CATS 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TILTLIGHT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUDDHA IN MAIJISHAN GROTTOES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA TUJIAZHAI1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 22 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA TRUE LOVE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA A MIRRACLE MIRROR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA SIMPLE HAPPINESS A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NADIE ES PROFETA EN SU TIERRA A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

LIU JUAN CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA MIRROR IMAGE A

WONG YAN CHINA DEVIL WOMAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MIRRORLIGHT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DEL VIENTO A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 04 A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN UNA LEVE DUDA A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KING SHIP 7 A

WONG YAN CHINA DOORS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH YAN PUI CHEUNG 5517 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 02 A

JI YU CHINA THE SUNSET OF THE STADIUM 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 06 A

XIAO HUA CHINA COLORFUL CLOUDS UNDER THE SUNSET 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SUIDAO 1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA SHENGUICANGJIAO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3107 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CHRISTIAN FAITH A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHE ETHNIC WOMAN A

ZHU DONG CHINA WHEAT REVERIE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN DOG 03 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NUBLADO MEDIODIA A

XIAO HUA CHINA LET A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XUEZHONG1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA 06 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA KIM AND LIGHTING A

ZHU DONG CHINA DODDER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND GUILDFORD CASTLE A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SUNRISE AT DONGJI ISLAND A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA DESERT BEAUTY A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE TWILIGHT STADIUM 2 A

JI YU CHINA LEAF A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MASKS 01 A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE AT NIGHT 3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES-2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALSIBO2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRAPECIO CUATRO A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE DIFFERENT COLORS WOMAN A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 04 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BIRD A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 55 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY COLORS36 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STROLL66 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 13 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ENTRE ALMENDROS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CONTROLLED LIGHT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LADY WITH APPLES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DEVOUT 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA UTILITY POLE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUO FISHING NET A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH SPACCATA 1188 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA LUPE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FLYING FLAG BALERINA A

WONG YAN CHINA 8 GEESE FLYING A

ZHU DONG CHINA TAKE AIM 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOGONGZHU A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA 3116 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NAMAZDAN A

WONG YAN CHINA GOLD WOMAN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CRYING ON HER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LUNCH4 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FISHING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHILDREN WORK A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CLEANER 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CROSSING MOUNTAINS AND RIVERS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WHAT HAPPENED A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PORTRAIT OF MILAN MLADENOVIC A

ZHU DONG CHINA FLEETING SHADOW A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 10 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WALKTHETIME A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BLACK GIRL7 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN IN THE TEAHOUSE A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE BRIDGE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 02 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA COLORFUL SILK DANCE A

LIU JUAN CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH BODYLINES 2819 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA UN PROPPER MASK A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN WARRIOR IN THE PIT A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL KATYA 10 A

JI YU CHINA THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE BEAR53 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 32 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA RUIXUEJIETOU A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA WET FLY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

ZHU DONG CHINA REED A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN FAF 01 A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VILLEGUITAS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TANYA LOW KEY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALANLAR2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PERSIGUIENDO EL AYER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

XIAO HUA CHINA THE SILHOUETTE UNDER THE FIREWORKS2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH RUNA RUNA 5835 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE CHURCH RITE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI12 A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK PRETTY WOMAN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA FOLLOWER 3 A

JI YU CHINA BUDDHA WALL A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 02 A

WONG YAN CHINA POR POR WOMAN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER MONO 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XUEZHONGSONGHUO2 A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK AND WHITE WOMAN A

WONG YAN CHINA EAGLE WOMAN A

XIAO HUA CHINA MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA PHYSIOGNOMY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWFISHMANISTINYELOOK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA WALKING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA HOMELESS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CUSCO CHILD A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTER A

WONG YAN CHINA RESTAURANT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WAITING FOR THE HOLIDAY A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIRE DRAGON DANCE 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 02 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA HYGIENE CITY A

JI YU CHINA YUELU MOUNTAIN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA THE RED PAPER UMBRELLA A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NAMA 4262 A

ZHU DONG CHINA START WORK A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ZAHARA DE LOS AZULES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GOCEKLER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PEACE! LABOR! MAY! A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION EASTER HOLIDAY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA SPREMNI BEKEND A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 2 A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TKW 04 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VOLANDO VOY A

JI YU CHINA MILITARY TRAINING 1 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-5 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-6 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO6 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TUJIABEITONG1 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH ELENA 3325 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO7 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ORTHOODOX SPRIND HOLIDAY-7 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY IKRAM A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA RACE FOR THE HOLY CROSS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA SHIPBUILDING SITE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MIAOZHAI2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WALTZ A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA XIANGQIPULAI A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA TUJIABEITONG2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CYCLING RACE5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 21 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT SPORTS 4 A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 4 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH HURDLES 2532 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA OLD MAN DRYING PEPPERS A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA MEISHUDACAN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CYCLING RACE12 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 8 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI7 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 60 A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MIZRA 02 A

ZHU DONG CHINA TAKE THE RUNWAY A

ZHU DONG CHINA CALL A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BROWN BIRD 7 A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA BLUE VENOM A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH WITH A LITTLE FRIEND A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA A FROG AND BETTA FISH A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FEEDING 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CURLED A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA A HERON 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILD A NEST FOR LOVE A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 4 A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH NASHORN FAMILY 3717 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY STROLL65 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DISPUTE9 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 36 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOSDANS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH COCCINELLIDAE 143714 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MANTARENATURE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC PREDATOR45 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND EMERALD DAMSELFLIES COUPLING A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA FOX A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY JELLYFISH20243 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 02 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE KING OF THE FOREST A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH MAKI 5453 A

JI YU CHINA LATE CHERRY BLOSSOM 1 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH KRONENKRANICH 1976 A

XIAO HUA CHINA WILDFLOWERS IN URBAN WEEDS 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUTTERFLY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE OLD STREET A

JI YU CHINA THE SUNSET OF THE STADIUM 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL AZERBAIJAN 31 A

WONG YAN CHINA ELEPHANT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

JI YU CHINA THE SUNSET OF THE STADIUM 2 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH EMANUELE BORELLO 9239 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN UNA LEVE DUDA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH GHJOCU A

ZHU DONG CHINA TURN THE HEAD A

ZHU DONG CHINA ROCK ELVES A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 22 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA BUILDING AND WOMAN A

XIAO HUA CHINA NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

JI YU CHINA DAILY LIFE OF CATS 2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL FORCES 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MOONLIGHT GIRL A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA ICE BREAKER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DEL VIENTO A

LIU JUAN CHINA RENKOUBAOZHA A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA LAOXI A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH CHABEAUX AMELIE 0674 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DELIGHTED 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FLYING SILK DANCE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 04 A

STUPPNIG STEFAN ÖSTERREICH YAN PUI CHEUNG 5517 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE CHALLENGE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CARNIVAL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUDDHA IN MAIJISHAN GROTTOES A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA JEMUR KAIN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DUEL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WRINKLED ROCKS A

XIAO HUA CHINA HIGH RISES A

WONG YAN CHINA DOORS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANALIZAR A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA ON THE WAY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOLLIPOP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MIRRORLIGHT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KING SHIP 7 A

ZHANG YUHUA CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY ON BASHANG A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VIKA 02 A

WONG YAN CHINA DEVIL WOMAN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA A MIRRACLE MIRROR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

XIAO HUA CHINA RAILWAY A

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 
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